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John XXIII College

In the spirit of John XXIII, Mary Ward and Ignatius Loyola,  
we seek to be people of competence, conscience and compassion 
who are committed to God and the service of others.

music and           drama           calendar 2024



Week Dates Event Venue Time

2 Mon 5 February Wanju Voices Sign-ups OR 7:30am

2 Wed 7 February Treble Choir Auditions PAC 3:15pm

2 Thurs 8 February Concert, Wind and Swing Band Auditions (1) PAC 7:30am

3 Wed 14 February Chamber Orchestra Auditions OR 7:00am

3 Thur 15 February Concert, Wind and Swing Band Auditions (2) PAC 7:30am

8 Tues 19 March Music Photo Day TMEC
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Week Dates Event Venue Time

3 Wed 31 July St George’s Cathedral Concert SGC 1:00pm

3/4 Sun 4 August – Mon 5 August Music Eisteddfod JTC TBC

4 Mon 5 – Fri 9 August Music and Drama Week College

4 Mon 5 August Jazz Night at The Ellington EJC 7:00pm

5 Mon 12 August Year 4 Musical RH 7:00pm

5 Thurs 15 August Music Eisteddfod – Primary Winners’ Concert GBLT 3:30pm

5 Thurs 15 August Music Eisteddfod – Secondary Winners’ Concert GBLT 7:00pm

7 Fri 30 August Spring Soiree SLSC 6:30pm

8 Thurs 5 September Chamber Choir 2024 Auditions PAC 3:15pm

8 Thurs 5 September Year 11/12 Drama Night GBLT 7:00pm

9 Thurs 12 – Fri 13 September Year 8/9 Production RH 7:00pm

10 Wed 18 September Year 12 Recital Night GBLT 7:00pm
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Week Dates Event Venue Time

1 Thur 10 October Grandparents’ Picnic 12:30pm

2 Wed 16 October Year 11 Recital Night GBLT 7:00pm

3 Wed 23 October Year 10 Recital Night GBLT 7:00pm

4 Wed 30 October Year 9 Recital Night GBLT 7:00pm

5 Wed 6 November Year 8 Recital Night GBLT 7:00pm

5 Thurs 7 November Year 9 Drama Night RH 7:00pm

6 Wed 13 November Year 7 Recital Night GBLT 7:00pm

7 Tues 19 November Year 10 Drama Night RH 7:00pm

7 Fri 22 November Christmas Concert LC 5:00pm

8 Mon 25 – Tues 26 November Year 8 Drama Performance RH 5:00pm

8 Thurs 28 November Presentation Night SLSC 7:00pm
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Week Dates Event Venue Time

1 Tues 16 – Sat 20 April College Musical – Chicago RH 7:00pm

4 Thurs 16 May Year 9 Drama Night RH 7:00pm

4 Fri 17 May Autumn Soiree SLSC 6:30pm

8 Tues 11 June Senior House Theatre Sports GBLT 7:00pm

8 Fri 14 – Sun 16 June Music Camp FV Fri 8:30am  
Sun 3:00pm

9 Mon 17 June, Tues 18 June Year 8 Drama Performances RH 5:00pm

9 Thurs 20 June Year 9 Musical RH 7:00pm

9 Tues 25 June Year 10 Drama Night RH 7:00pm
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EJC: Ellington Jazz Club  FV: Fairbridge Village  GBLT: Gonzaga Barry Lecture Theatre  LC: Library Courtyard  MH: Montgomery Hall 
OR: Osborne Room  PA: Primary Amphitheatre  PAC: Performing Arts Centre  PMR: Primary Music Room  RH: Roncalli Hall   
SGC: St George’s Cathedral  SLSC: St Louis Sports Centre  TMEC: Thomas More Exhibition Centre
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